
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Total 
amount of 

claim 
admitted

Amount of claim for the 
period of twelve months 

preceding the 
liquidation 

commencement date

Nature 
of claim

% share in total 
amount of 

claims admitted

1 NA Mr. Lalit Ramkrishna Agaskar 25-Mar-22 83,706                            82,530                                 82,530 Salary 13%                     -                          -   1,176                                    -                     -   
2 NA Mr. Bhadresh Shashikant Sheth 25-Mar-22 1,64,200              1,64,200        1,64,200                             Salary 26%                     -                          -   -                                        -                     -   
3 NA  Mr. Sunil Bhiva Madbhagat 28-Mar-22 5,40,722                      1,08,000                              1,08,000 Salary 17%                     -                          -   4,32,722                               -                     -   
4 NA Mr. Darmesh Trikamjibhai Padhiyar 29-Mar-22 3,95,330                      2,44,475                              2,44,475 Salary 38%                     -                          -   1,50,855                               -                     -   
5 NA Rajesh K Jadhav 31-Mar-22 2,08,500              43,780           43,780                                Salary 7%                     -                          -   1,64,720                               -                     -   

13,92,458            6,42,985       6,42,985                             -         100% -                  -                    7,49,473         -                    -                TOTAL

Annexure – 4
Name of the corporate debtor:Gloabtel Convergence Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 21.02.2022; List of stakeholders as on: 18.04.2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                (Amount in ₹) (Amount in Rs.)

Sl.
No.

Name of 
authorised 

representati
ve, if any

Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues,
that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any


